TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM672064

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
International Surf Ventures, Inc.		07/02/2021	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	International Surf Ventures, LLC
Street Address:	2700 Hoover Ave, Suite A
City:	National City
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91950
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6220413	ISLE
Registration Number:	6215207	ISLE
Registration Number:	4986998	ISLE SURF. PADDLE. EXPLORE
Registration Number:	4749625	ISLE SURF & SUP AIR-TECH SERIES - COMPRE
Registration Number:	6199359	BETTER IN BALANCE
Registration Number:	5261928	PEAK PADDLE BOARDS
Registration Number:	5513791	PEAK
Registration Number:	4913056	AIRTECH
Registration Number:	4823870	AIR-TECH
Registration Number:	5157796	AIRTECH FUSION-LITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2146515940

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a lax number, if provided, if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via 05 mail.

Phone: 2146515106

Email: bianca.caraveo@haynesboone.com

Correspondent Name: HaynesBoone

Address Line 1: 2323 Victory Ave., Suite 700

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75219

TRADEMARK REEL: 007411 FRAME: 0827

900641076

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Robert LeBlanc	
SIGNATURE:	/J. Robert LeBlanc/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/02/2021	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=ISV Inc Conversion to LLC in CA#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007411 FRAME: 0828

202119810003



State of California **Secretary of State**

2588555- out

Limited Liability Company Articles of Organization - Conversion

LLC-1A

Emer FILED
Secretary of State
State of California

JUL 0 2 2021 5xc

IMPURIANI — Read all instructions before completing this form.			This Space For Filing Use Only			
Converted Entity information						
 Name of Limited Liability Company (The Limited and Company may be abbreviated 	name must include the words Limiter to Ltd. and Co., respectively.)	d Liability Co	mpany or the abbrev	iations LLC	or L.L.C. The words	
International Surf Venture	s, LLC					
The purpose of the limited liability compa under the California Revised Uniform Limit		r activity for	which a limited liabil	ity company	may be organized	
3. The limited liability company will be mana-	ged by (check only one):					
One Manager	More Than One Manager	All Limited Liability Company Member(s)			y Member(s)	
4. Initial Street Address of Limited Liability C	ompany's Designated Office in CA	C	=	State	Zip Code	
2700 Hoover Ave, Suite A			National City	CA	91950	
5. Initial Mailing Address of Limited Liability (Company, if different from Item 4	¢	ty	State	Zip Code	
 Initial Agent for Service of Process: Iten section 1505 that agrees to be your agent for list the agent's CA business or residential of partnership or general partnership, list the traddress for service of process is already on the 	r service of process. You may not list to street address, Item 6c; If the agent is the agent's mailing address. Do not to	he converted s an individua	entity as the agent. It if and the converting	em 6b: if the entity is a C	agent is an individual A corporation, limited	
Name of Agent For Service of Process Doug Pate						
b. If an Individual, Street Address of Age	nt for Service of Process - Do not list	a P.O. Box	City	State	Zip Code	
2700 Hoover Ave, Suite A			National City	CA	91950	
c. If an individual, Mailing Address of Age	ent for Service of Process		City	State	Zip Code	
2700 Hoover Ave, Suite A			National City	CA	91950	
Converting Entity Information						
7./ Name of Converting Entity International Surf Ventures,	Inc.					
8. Form of Entity	9. Jurisdiction	1	0. CA Secretary of S	tate Entity N	lumber, if any	
Corporation	California		2588555			
The principal terms of the plan of convergenced the vote required. If a vote was	rsion were approved by a vote of it required, the following was required	e number of for each clas	f interests or shares s:	of each da	ess that equaled or	
The class and number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. AND		סא	The percentage vote required of each class,			
Common Stock 5,000			Greate	er than 50°	%	
Additional information						
12. Additional information set forth on the attack	ched pages, if any, is incorporated he	rein by this i	eference and made p	oart of this c	ertificate.	
 I certify under penalty of perjury that the execution is my act and deed. 	contents of this document are true.	i declare i a	m the person who e	xecuted this	s instrument, which	
Vassas			. Pate, Presid			
Signature of Authorized Person	Тур	e or Print Na	ime and Title of Auth	orized Perso	on	
The Miller		Marc Miller, CFO				
Signature of Authorized Person	Тур	e or Print Na	ime and Title of Auth	orized Perso	on	
LLC-1A (REV 12/2020)				2020 Califo	mia Secretary of State	

TRADEMARK REEL: 007411 FRAME: 0829

RECORDED: 09/02/2021

LLC-1A (REV 12/2020)